
3 Täler MTB Marathon
Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

26/10/2016
Habau Classic 60km

CityNOC

Allg. Damen
1 101 ARBÖ Freistadt www.sportlehner.atSabine SOMMER +0.003:14:27.76 18.5 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       
2 103 Radsport Plöckinger Racing TeamAndrea GRUBAUER +53:19.354:07:47.11 14.5 km/hPrambachkirchenAUT       
3 102 Claudia EDER +1:04:37.374:19:05.13 13.9 km/hBrunnAUT       

Allg. Herren
1 55 bimato Sports TeamFlorian WIMMER +0.002:53:11.30 20.8 km/hSt. Peter in der AuAUT       
2 14 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeStefan HADER +5:50.512:59:01.81 20.1 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       
3 49 toMotion Racing by black tuskMartin SCHÄTZL +6:25.262:59:36.56 20.0 km/hWaldkirchenAUT       
4 20 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL +17:38.453:10:49.75 18.9 km/hBad GoisernAUT       
5 28 Philipp SCHEIBELHOFER +18:56.213:12:07.51 18.7 km/hBrunnAUT       
6 24 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldePeter PIRNGRUBER +19:16.033:12:27.33 18.7 km/hZwettl An Der RodelAUT       
7 27 www.scharf-auf-berge.atDaniel SCHARF-ZUSSNER +19:19.033:12:30.33 18.7 km/hSchwazAUT       
8 2 RC LINZ - SPORTOGRAFLukas KAUFMANN +21:07.543:14:18.84 18.5 km/hNiederneukirchenAUT       
9 17 Stieglbauer RacingteamMaximilian HOFFMANN +24:56.973:18:08.27 18.2 km/hWaldkirchenGER       

10 46 USI SalzburgThomas ZEINDL +41:31.503:34:42.80 16.8 km/hHalleinAUT       
11 52 Team NussgeistArmin NEUBAUER +41:44.833:34:56.13 16.7 km/hNussbachAUT       
12 48 Fabian STUMMER +1:07:46.874:00:58.17 14.9 km/hTraunAUT       
13 31 RC Maroitalia Racing TeamAdrian SEITL +1:13:17.634:06:28.93 14.6 km/hWolfpassingAUT       
14 30 bike-horner.atMarco SCHINDL +1:38:39.104:31:50.40 13.2 km/hHeidenreichsteinAUT       

M30
1 5 Stieglbauer RacingteamMichael STIEGLBAUER +0.002:52:57.72 20.8 km/hWaldkirchenGER       
2 41 Bike Union AltenbergMichael WEILGUNI +19:13.543:12:11.26 18.7 km/hAltenbergAUT       
3 25 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST // PR-optics.atPhilipp REINDL +26:42.063:19:39.78 18.0 km/hAstenAUT       
4 21 MATERIALBOX AltenfeldenThomas LEITNER +30:27.613:23:25.33 17.7 km/hAltenfeldenAUT       
5 57 Bikeunion AltenbergPeter ORTNER +34:17.063:27:14.78 17.4 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       
6 26 RC SchwanenstadtAndreas REITER +56:31.613:49:29.33 15.7 km/hAichkirchenAUT       
7 12 Werner GROIß +1:12:58.144:05:55.86 14.6 km/hSt. GeorgenAUT       
8 36 East Essex Tri ClubDaniel STUART +1:42:18.444:35:16.16 13.1 km/hGrünau Im AlmtalGBR       

M40
1 6 Penhab RacingReini WOISETSCHLÄGER +0.003:01:20.56 19.9 km/hHinterglemmAUT       
2 7 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ +7:20.943:08:41.50 19.1 km/hBehambergAUT       
3 22 Union Raika ArnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER +23:43.803:25:04.36 17.6 km/hArnreitAUT       
4 56 Kürn-Berg- RadlerHelmut WIMMER +24:01.053:25:21.61 17.5 km/hSt. Peter in der AuAUT       
5 11 Union Bike u. Fun St. PeterFranz GANSER +30:02.993:31:23.55 17.0 km/hSt. PeterAUT       
6 13 SC Tragwein/KamigMichael HACKL +33:34.243:34:54.80 16.8 km/hTragweinAUT       
7 45 RC Martins Bike Shop Hannes WÖRGÖTTER +36:36.003:37:56.56 16.5 km/hWaidringAUT       
8 43 Team Autohaus OrtnerWolfgang WIESINGER +48:25.023:49:45.58 15.7 km/hPergAUT       
9 53 LG KirchdorfChristian SADLEDER +52:59.023:54:19.58 15.4 km/hKirchdorfAUT       

10 15 2Rad SturmHorst HAUSER +56:21.283:57:41.84 15.1 km/hAstenAUT       
11 4 RC ARBÖ SK VOESTThomas WÖHRER +56:21.613:57:42.17 15.1 km/hAstenAUT       
12 38 Skiklub HalleinMichi WASCHL +57:36.863:58:57.42 15.1 km/hPuch Bei HalleinAUT       
13 47 ESV-LinzRoland FROSCHAUER +58:03.363:59:23.92 15.0 km/hLeondingAUT       
14 37 bikerental.czIvan VRŠINSKÝ +1:16:01.394:17:21.95 14.0 km/hDavleCZE       
15 29 RC OberbankGernot SCHERBAUM +1:49:22.624:50:43.18 12.4 km/hLeondingAUT       

M50
1 18 RSC WolfseggManfred KIENBAUER +0.003:38:39.63 16.5 km/hAichkirchenAUT       
2 54 Turnverein Bad HallBernhard FÜREDER +9:10.063:47:49.69 15.8 km/hBad HallAUT       
3 50 2 rad sturmGeorg WEIGERSTORFER +15:19.963:53:59.59 15.4 km/hLinzAUT       
4 16 SV GallneukirchenGerald HAWEL +45:06.004:23:45.63 13.6 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       
5 42 Bikeunion AltenbergThomas WERANI +45:41.764:24:21.39 13.6 km/hAltenbergGER       
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Habau Classic 60km

1 5 1981 Stieglbauer RacingteamMichael STIEGLBAUER Waldkirchen GER       +0.002:52:57.72 20.8 km/hM30 1
2 55 1997 bimato Sports TeamFlorian WIMMER St. Peter in der Au AUT       +13.582:53:11.30 20.8 km/hAllg. Herren 1
3 14 1988 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeStefan HADER Pabneukirchen AUT       +6:04.092:59:01.81 20.1 km/hAllg. Herren 2
4 49 1992 toMotion Racing by black tuskMartin SCHÄTZL Waldkirchen AUT       +6:38.842:59:36.56 20.0 km/hAllg. Herren 3
5 6 1968 Penhab RacingReini WOISETSCHLÄGER Hinterglemm AUT       +8:22.843:01:20.56 19.9 km/hM40 1
6 7 1969 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich PILZ Behamberg AUT       +15:43.783:08:41.50 19.1 km/hM40 2
7 20 1993 grafikeria centurion racing powered by mukiJohann KLACKL Bad Goisern AUT       +17:52.033:10:49.75 18.9 km/hAllg. Herren 4
8 28 1990Philipp SCHEIBELHOFER Brunn AUT       +19:09.793:12:07.51 18.7 km/hAllg. Herren 5
9 41 1983 Bike Union AltenbergMichael WEILGUNI Altenberg AUT       +19:13.543:12:11.26 18.7 km/hM30 2

10 24 1989 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldePeter PIRNGRUBER Zwettl An Der Rodel AUT       +19:29.613:12:27.33 18.7 km/hAllg. Herren 6
11 27 1987 www.scharf-auf-berge.atDaniel SCHARF-ZUSSNER Schwaz AUT       +19:32.613:12:30.33 18.7 km/hAllg. Herren 7
12 2 1994 RC LINZ - SPORTOGRAFLukas KAUFMANN Niederneukirchen AUT       +21:21.123:14:18.84 18.5 km/hAllg. Herren 8
13 101 1973 ARBÖ Freistadt www.sportlehner.atSabine SOMMER Neumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       +21:30.043:14:27.76 18.5 km/hAllg. DK 1
14 17 1989 Stieglbauer RacingteamMaximilian HOFFMANN Waldkirchen GER       +25:10.553:18:08.27 18.2 km/hAllg. Herren 9
15 25 1981 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST // PR-optics.atPhilipp REINDL Asten AUT       +26:42.063:19:39.78 18.0 km/hM30 3
16 21 1977 MATERIALBOX AltenfeldenThomas LEITNER Altenfelden AUT       +30:27.613:23:25.33 17.7 km/hM30 4
17 22 1968 Union Raika ArnreitWolfgang NEUMÜLLER Arnreit AUT       +32:06.643:25:04.36 17.6 km/hM40 3
18 56 1968 Kürn-Berg- RadlerHelmut WIMMER St. Peter in der Au AUT       +32:23.893:25:21.61 17.5 km/hM40 4
19 57 1981 Bikeunion AltenbergPeter ORTNER Gallneukirchen AUT       +34:17.063:27:14.78 17.4 km/hM30 5
20 11 1974 Union Bike u. Fun St. PeterFranz GANSER St. Peter AUT       +38:25.833:31:23.55 17.0 km/hM40 5
21 46 1995 USI SalzburgThomas ZEINDL Hallein AUT       +41:45.083:34:42.80 16.8 km/hAllg. Herren 10
22 13 1976 SC Tragwein/KamigMichael HACKL Tragwein AUT       +41:57.083:34:54.80 16.8 km/hM40 6
23 52 1989 Team NussgeistArmin NEUBAUER Nussbach AUT       +41:58.413:34:56.13 16.7 km/hAllg. Herren 11
24 45 1973 RC Martins Bike Shop Hannes WÖRGÖTTER Waidring AUT       +44:58.843:37:56.56 16.5 km/hM40 7
25 18 1963 RSC WolfseggManfred KIENBAUER Aichkirchen AUT       +45:41.913:38:39.63 16.5 km/hM50 1
26 54 1961 Turnverein Bad HallBernhard FÜREDER Bad Hall AUT       +54:51.973:47:49.69 15.8 km/hM50 2
27 26 1986 RC SchwanenstadtAndreas REITER Aichkirchen AUT       +56:31.613:49:29.33 15.7 km/hM30 6
28 43 1971 Team Autohaus OrtnerWolfgang WIESINGER Perg AUT       +56:47.863:49:45.58 15.7 km/hM40 8
29 50 1965 2 rad sturmGeorg WEIGERSTORFER Linz AUT       +1:01:01.873:53:59.59 15.4 km/hM50 3
30 53 1971 LG KirchdorfChristian SADLEDER Kirchdorf AUT       +1:01:21.863:54:19.58 15.4 km/hM40 9
31 15 1968 2Rad SturmHorst HAUSER Asten AUT       +1:04:44.123:57:41.84 15.1 km/hM40 10
32 4 1970 RC ARBÖ SK VOESTThomas WÖHRER Asten AUT       +1:04:44.453:57:42.17 15.1 km/hM40 11
33 38 1970 Skiklub HalleinMichi WASCHL Puch Bei Hallein AUT       +1:05:59.703:58:57.42 15.1 km/hM40 12
34 47 1973 ESV-LinzRoland FROSCHAUER Leonding AUT       +1:06:26.203:59:23.92 15.0 km/hM40 13
35 48 1996Fabian STUMMER Traun AUT       +1:08:00.454:00:58.17 14.9 km/hAllg. Herren 12
36 12 1983Werner GROIß St. Georgen AUT       +1:12:58.144:05:55.86 14.6 km/hM30 7
37 31 1994 RC Maroitalia Racing TeamAdrian SEITL Wolfpassing AUT       +1:13:31.214:06:28.93 14.6 km/hAllg. Herren 13
38 103 1968 Radsport Plöckinger Racing TeamAndrea GRUBAUER Prambachkirchen AUT       +1:14:49.394:07:47.11 14.5 km/hAllg. DK 2
39 37 1968 bikerental.czIvan VRŠINSKÝ Davle CZE       +1:24:24.234:17:21.95 14.0 km/hM40 14
40 102 1980Claudia EDER Brunn AUT       +1:26:07.414:19:05.13 13.9 km/hAllg. DK 3
41 16 1966 SV GallneukirchenGerald HAWEL Gallneukirchen AUT       +1:30:47.914:23:45.63 13.6 km/hM50 4
42 42 1965 Bikeunion AltenbergThomas WERANI Altenberg GER       +1:31:23.674:24:21.39 13.6 km/hM50 5
43 30 1989 bike-horner.atMarco SCHINDL Heidenreichstein AUT       +1:38:52.684:31:50.40 13.2 km/hAllg. Herren 14
44 36 1977 East Essex Tri ClubDaniel STUART Grünau Im Almtal GBR       +1:42:18.444:35:16.16 13.1 km/hM30 8
45 29 1971 RC OberbankGernot SCHERBAUM Leonding AUT       +1:57:45.464:50:43.18 12.4 km/hM40 15
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Habau Classic 60km

10 1987Christof FEUERHAKE Enns AUT       Allg. HerrenCUT
34 1985Patrick STEINER Windhaag Bei Perg AUT       M30CUT
44 1962 Union Bike&Fun St. PeterCharly WOLFESBERGER Auberg AUT       M50DNF
51 1963 2 rad sturmFranz PÖSCHL Linz AUT       M50DNF
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

26/10/2016
Ortner Medium 30km

CityNOC

Allg. Damen
1 302 Magdalena FROSCHAUER +0.001:51:30.60 16.1 km/hBaumgartenbergAUT       
2 304 Eva-Maria RÖGNER +52:32.852:44:03.45 11.0 km/hGr. Engersdorf

Damen W30
1 301 Naturfreunde EnnsUlrike BURGHOLZER +0.002:16:59.47 13.1 km/hEnnsAUT       
2 303 Marlies HAUGENEDER +6:08.012:23:07.48 12.6 km/hLasbergAUT       

Jun.m
1 284 Bike Racing Team TraunseeMarcel LÜFTINGER +0.001:43:23.66 17.4 km/hTraunkirchenAUT       

Allg. Herren
1 218 Haderer SportAndreas GIERLINGER +0.001:33:10.39 19.3 km/hKleinzellAUT       
2 264 Michael SCHACHINGER +2:52.011:36:02.40 18.7 km/hNaarnAUT       
3 263 GranitBiker KleinzellManuel SANTNER +5:12.511:38:22.90 18.3 km/hKleinzellAUT       
4 271 Lukas THALLINGER +30:17.562:03:27.95 14.6 km/hLinzAUT       
5 228 Patrick KALTENBÖCK +35:31.992:08:42.38 14.0 km/hLangensteinAUT       
6 239 RC HABAU PergMichael LAIMER +37:07.752:10:18.14 13.8 km/hPergAUT       
7 287 Lukas WINTNER +52:09.522:25:19.91 12.4 km/hHarlandAUT       
8 288 RC ErnstbrunnFelix SWOBODA +1:10:53.392:44:03.78 11.0 km/hGrossengersdorfAUT       

M30
1 206 David BARTH +0.001:32:53.39 19.4 km/hOeppingAUT       
2 251 Napoleon Grills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER +54.251:33:47.64 19.2 km/hSt.ValentinAUT       
3 208 Askö Trendsport NAKITAJulian BAUER +1:47.751:34:41.14 19.0 km/hLinzAUT       
4 277 Wolfgang HAIDER +6:05.021:38:58.41 18.2 km/hSpillernAUT       
5 258 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeGünther RAFETSEDER +8:11.521:41:04.91 17.8 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       
6 285 Lokomotive ZwettlHarald ENZENHOFER +19:22.711:52:16.10 16.0 km/hZwettlAUT       
7 279 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER +20:14.471:53:07.86 15.9 km/hHaagAUT       
8 233 Günter KLAUS +23:26.471:56:19.86 15.5 km/hSaxenAUT       
9 241 Stefan LIEBENSTEINER +24:25.551:57:18.94 15.3 km/hTheningAUT       

10 214 bikerental.czPatrik DVORAK +39:20.572:12:13.96 13.6 km/hKostelec Nad ?ernými
LesyCZE       

11 221 Markus HEIDL +43:27.012:16:20.40 13.2 km/hPollhamAUT       
12 216 Joachim FRANZESKON +44:07.262:17:00.65 13.1 km/hLangensteinAUT       

M40
1 286 mtb - club - kopplChristian WURM +0.001:30:40.39 19.9 km/hSeekirchenAUT       
2 234 PSV OÖHarald KLING +11:55.521:42:35.91 17.5 km/hPergAUT       
3 298 Tom's RadhausThomas KOVARIK +12:34.071:43:14.46 17.4 km/hLaa/ThayaAUT       
4 275 MTB Wadlbeisser GallneukirchenGerald ZOGLAUER +14:46.271:45:26.66 17.1 km/hGallneukirchenAUT       
5 266 Team SteinböckhofKurt SIEGL +15:40.281:46:20.67 16.9 km/hLasbergAUT       
6 294 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V.Werner GREBER +15:55.531:46:35.92 16.9 km/hLandshutGER       
7 223 Helmut HÖLLER +18:04.961:48:45.35 16.6 km/hLasbergAUT       
8 202 BSV- Plasser&TheurerMarkus AIGNER +18:17.031:48:57.42 16.5 km/hAllerheiligenAUT       
9 237 RC HABAU PergRoman KRIEGL +21:55.211:52:35.60 16.0 km/hPergAUT       

10 238 Autohaus Ortner-TeamAndreas KURZMANN +21:58.881:52:39.27 16.0 km/hPabneukirchenAUT       
11 230 neubike.atJosef KASBAUER +23:12.331:53:52.72 15.8 km/hSankt WillibaldAUT       
12 267 Rad&Nabe Gerald SILBER +23:59.541:54:39.93 15.7 km/hHaslachAUT       
13 210 Jürgen BERLESREITER +24:12.041:54:52.43 15.7 km/h8AUT       
14 291 SV SPK Waidhofen/ThChristian LAMATSCH +26:33.541:57:13.93 15.4 km/hWaidhofen/ThAUT       
15 225 SC Tragwein/KamigMartin ITTENSAMMER +28:52.481:59:32.87 15.1 km/hTragweinAUT       
16 236 Stefan KRAMMER +29:33.732:00:14.12 15.0 km/hLasbergAUT       
17 203 Hannes AISTLEITNER +30:04.732:00:45.12 14.9 km/hPergAUT       
18 242 Karl-Heinz MATZINGER +32:41.062:03:21.45 14.6 km/hNeuhofenAUT       
19 212 Andreas BUZA +35:15.062:05:55.45 14.3 km/hWienAUT       
20 229 Harald KAPFENSTEINER +35:34.742:06:15.13 14.3 km/hSaxenAUT       
21 219 Union St. Thomas/Blst.Harald GRUFENEDER +38:46.242:09:26.63 13.9 km/hSt. ThomasAUT       
22 240 Herbert LEITNER +39:05.072:09:45.46 13.9 km/hFreistadtAUT       
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

26/10/2016
Ortner Medium 30km

CityNOC
23 295 bike passion.atChristian SIEBENHOFER +41:00.322:11:40.71 13.7 km/hMauthausenAUT       
24 209 ASKÖ Laufrad SteyrMartin BAUTZ +42:54.582:13:34.97 13.5 km/hSteyrAUT       
25 289 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER +47:49.262:18:29.65 13.0 km/hLinzAUT       
26 235 Rc Cfk OvilavaThomas KOSEL +48:05.022:18:45.41 13.0 km/hWienAUT       
27 293 SV SandlAlfred RIEPL +57:47.282:28:27.67 12.1 km/hSandlAUT       
28 292 RATS AmstettenGerold PÖLTL +1:06:14.372:36:54.76 11.5 km/hAmstettenAUT       
29 254 Josef PILS +1:11:10.312:41:50.70 11.1 km/hPergkirchenAUT       
30 296 bike passion.atJohann PLAIMER +1:30:37.343:01:17.73  9.9 km/hEnnsdorfAUT       

M50
1 201 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER +0.001:33:22.40 19.3 km/hHofkirchen Im

TraunkreisAUT       
2 269 RC steinerfernsehservice ARBÖ ASKÖ RaabaGeorg STEINER +4:40.251:38:02.65 18.4 km/hGrambach Bei GrazAUT       
3 299 Harald EDER +4:43.501:38:05.90 18.3 km/hAUT       
4 255 Ivan PISKULEV +5:37.501:38:59.90 18.2 km/hAttnang PuchheimAUT       
5 248 Rad&Nabe Kurt MITGUTSCH +6:36.251:39:58.65 18.0 km/hÖppingAUT       
6 224 Hannes HONEDER +12:22.761:45:45.16 17.0 km/hPergAUT       
7 247 Rad&Nabe Johann MITGUTSCH +12:55.021:46:17.42 16.9 km/hUlrichsbergAUT       
8 215 Alfred FOIDL-WIDHALM +16:01.891:49:24.29 16.5 km/hWienAUT       
9 265 SC Tragwein/KamigKarl SCHAUMLECHNER +16:09.021:49:31.42 16.4 km/hTragweinAUT       

10 276 Blau Gelb Team CFKJosef REINTHALER +17:37.971:51:00.37 16.2 km/hOffenhausenAUT       
11 243 Hueck FolienJosef MAYR +20:41.531:54:03.93 15.8 km/hGreinAUT       
12 278 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER +21:45.531:55:07.93 15.6 km/hHaagAUT       
13 273 PSV-Tri LinzFranz WINDISCHHOFER +24:45.211:58:07.61 15.2 km/hLinzAUT       
14 272 WWS Service TeamMartin TREMETZBERGER +29:35.132:02:57.53 14.6 km/hWindhaag Bei PergAUT       
15 226 Sportunion Bad ZellReinald ITTENSAMMER +29:51.052:03:13.45 14.6 km/hBad ZellAUT       
16 232 Karl KIRCHHOFER +31:04.722:04:27.12 14.5 km/hWallseeAUT       
17 262 sv.kürnberg-radlerMax RIENER +35:46.482:09:08.88 13.9 km/hBehambergAUT       
18 283 OberndorfFritz ERNDL +36:58.742:10:21.14 13.8 km/hOberndorfAUT       
19 290 Naturfreunde EnnsKurt LEITHER +39:52.322:13:14.72 13.5 km/hEhmsdorfAUT       
20 207 Ewald BAUER +43:50.002:17:12.40 13.1 km/hAlberndorfAUT       
21 282 RC 999er RottalrennerAlbin NIEDERNHUBER +54:25.522:27:47.92 12.2 km/hKirchhamGER       
22 281 Manfred ZIEGLER +54:26.582:27:48.98 12.2 km/hBad GriesbachGER       
23 280 Lisc 2010Maximilian MAIER +59:01.292:32:23.69 11.8 km/hGER       

M60
1 249 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER +0.001:43:08.41 17.5 km/hSeehamAUT       
2 252 Rlc SterngartlAlbert NIMMERVOLL +2:07.751:45:16.16 17.1 km/hReichenthalAUT       
3 268 Sv. GrünbachEngelbert SOWARSCH +44:51.082:27:59.49 12.2 km/hGrünbachAUT       
4 256 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN +45:37.592:28:46.00 12.1 km/hTernbergAUT       
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Ortner Medium 30km

1 286 1969 mtb - club - kopplChristian WURM Seekirchen AUT       +0.001:30:40.39 19.9 km/hM40 1
2 206 1984David BARTH Oepping AUT       +2:13.001:32:53.39 19.4 km/hM30 1
3 218 1995 Haderer SportAndreas GIERLINGER Kleinzell AUT       +2:30.001:33:10.39 19.3 km/hAllg. Herren 1
4 201 1962 ARBÖ Radsport KieslHerbert ANZENGRUBER Hofkirchen ImTraunkreis AUT       +2:42.011:33:22.40 19.3 km/hM50 1
5 251 1981 Napoleon Grills RacingteamChristian NAGLSTRASSER St.Valentin AUT       +3:07.251:33:47.64 19.2 km/hM30 2
6 208 1982 Askö Trendsport NAKITAJulian BAUER Linz AUT       +4:00.751:34:41.14 19.0 km/hM30 3
7 264 1989Michael SCHACHINGER Naarn AUT       +5:22.011:36:02.40 18.7 km/hAllg. Herren 2
8 269 1965 RC steinerfernsehservice ARBÖ ASKÖ RaabaGeorg STEINER Grambach Bei Graz AUT       +7:22.261:38:02.65 18.4 km/hM50 2
9 299 1964Harald EDER AUT       +7:25.511:38:05.90 18.3 km/hM50 3

10 263 1987 GranitBiker KleinzellManuel SANTNER Kleinzell AUT       +7:42.511:38:22.90 18.3 km/hAllg. Herren 3
11 277 1979Wolfgang HAIDER Spillern AUT       +8:18.021:38:58.41 18.2 km/hM30 4
12 255 1957Ivan PISKULEV Attnang Puchheim AUT       +8:19.511:38:59.90 18.2 km/hM50 4
13 248 1962 Rad&Nabe Kurt MITGUTSCH Öpping AUT       +9:18.261:39:58.65 18.0 km/hM50 5
14 258 1977 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeGünther RAFETSEDER St. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       +10:24.521:41:04.91 17.8 km/hM30 5
15 234 1968 PSV OÖHarald KLING Perg AUT       +11:55.521:42:35.91 17.5 km/hM40 2
16 249 1955 Mtb-Club-KopplJohann MITTERBAUER Seeham AUT       +12:28.021:43:08.41 17.5 km/hM60 1
17 298 1972 Tom's RadhausThomas KOVARIK Laa/Thaya AUT       +12:34.071:43:14.46 17.4 km/hM40 3
18 284 1999 Bike Racing Team TraunseeMarcel LÜFTINGER Traunkirchen AUT       +12:43.271:43:23.66 17.4 km/hJun.männl. 1
19 252 1956 Rlc SterngartlAlbert NIMMERVOLL Reichenthal AUT       +14:35.771:45:16.16 17.1 km/hM60 2
20 275 1967 MTB Wadlbeisser GallneukirchenGerald ZOGLAUER Gallneukirchen AUT       +14:46.271:45:26.66 17.1 km/hM40 4
21 224 1963Hannes HONEDER Perg AUT       +15:04.771:45:45.16 17.0 km/hM50 6
22 247 1965 Rad&Nabe Johann MITGUTSCH Ulrichsberg AUT       +15:37.031:46:17.42 16.9 km/hM50 7
23 266 1973 Team SteinböckhofKurt SIEGL Lasberg AUT       +15:40.281:46:20.67 16.9 km/hM40 5
24 294 1968 BikeWuiderer Landshut e.V.Werner GREBER Landshut GER       +15:55.531:46:35.92 16.9 km/hM40 6
25 223 1972Helmut HÖLLER Lasberg AUT       +18:04.961:48:45.35 16.6 km/hM40 7
26 202 1975 BSV- Plasser&TheurerMarkus AIGNER Allerheiligen AUT       +18:17.031:48:57.42 16.5 km/hM40 8
27 215 1965Alfred FOIDL-WIDHALM Wien AUT       +18:43.901:49:24.29 16.5 km/hM50 8
28 265 1963 SC Tragwein/KamigKarl SCHAUMLECHNER Tragwein AUT       +18:51.031:49:31.42 16.4 km/hM50 9
29 276 1965 Blau Gelb Team CFKJosef REINTHALER Offenhausen AUT       +20:19.981:51:00.37 16.2 km/hM50 10
30 302 1991Magdalena FROSCHAUER Baumgartenberg AUT       +20:50.211:51:30.60 16.1 km/hAllg. DK 1
31 285 1978 Lokomotive ZwettlHarald ENZENHOFER Zwettl AUT       +21:35.711:52:16.10 16.0 km/hM30 6
32 237 1972 RC HABAU PergRoman KRIEGL Perg AUT       +21:55.211:52:35.60 16.0 km/hM40 9
33 238 1976 Autohaus Ortner-TeamAndreas KURZMANN Pabneukirchen AUT       +21:58.881:52:39.27 16.0 km/hM40 10
34 279 1982 RC Stadt HaagThomas HÖFLER Haag AUT       +22:27.471:53:07.86 15.9 km/hM30 7
35 230 1971 neubike.atJosef KASBAUER Sankt Willibald AUT       +23:12.331:53:52.72 15.8 km/hM40 11
36 243 1965 Hueck FolienJosef MAYR Grein AUT       +23:23.541:54:03.93 15.8 km/hM50 11
37 267 1971 Rad&Nabe Gerald SILBER Haslach AUT       +23:59.541:54:39.93 15.7 km/hM40 12
38 210 1973Jürgen BERLESREITER 8 AUT       +24:12.041:54:52.43 15.7 km/hM40 13
39 278 1959 RC Stadt HaagWalter HÖFLER Haag AUT       +24:27.541:55:07.93 15.6 km/hM50 12
40 233 1977Günter KLAUS Saxen AUT       +25:39.471:56:19.86 15.5 km/hM30 8
41 291 1967 SV SPK Waidhofen/ThChristian LAMATSCH Waidhofen/Th AUT       +26:33.541:57:13.93 15.4 km/hM40 14
42 241 1983Stefan LIEBENSTEINER Thening AUT       +26:38.551:57:18.94 15.3 km/hM30 9
43 273 1965 PSV-Tri LinzFranz WINDISCHHOFER Linz AUT       +27:27.221:58:07.61 15.2 km/hM50 13
44 225 1972 SC Tragwein/KamigMartin ITTENSAMMER Tragwein AUT       +28:52.481:59:32.87 15.1 km/hM40 15
45 236 1975Stefan KRAMMER Lasberg AUT       +29:33.732:00:14.12 15.0 km/hM40 16
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Ortner Medium 30km

46 203 1976Hannes AISTLEITNER Perg AUT       +30:04.732:00:45.12 14.9 km/hM40 17
47 272 1957 WWS Service TeamMartin TREMETZBERGER Windhaag Bei Perg AUT       +32:17.142:02:57.53 14.6 km/hM50 14
48 226 1965 Sportunion Bad ZellReinald ITTENSAMMER Bad Zell AUT       +32:33.062:03:13.45 14.6 km/hM50 15
49 242 1973Karl-Heinz MATZINGER Neuhofen AUT       +32:41.062:03:21.45 14.6 km/hM40 18
50 271 1987Lukas THALLINGER Linz AUT       +32:47.562:03:27.95 14.6 km/hAllg. Herren 4
51 232 1966Karl KIRCHHOFER Wallsee AUT       +33:46.732:04:27.12 14.5 km/hM50 16
52 212 1971Andreas BUZA Wien AUT       +35:15.062:05:55.45 14.3 km/hM40 19
53 229 1975Harald KAPFENSTEINER Saxen AUT       +35:34.742:06:15.13 14.3 km/hM40 20
54 228 1990Patrick KALTENBÖCK Langenstein AUT       +38:01.992:08:42.38 14.0 km/hAllg. Herren 5
55 262 1964 sv.kürnberg-radlerMax RIENER Behamberg AUT       +38:28.492:09:08.88 13.9 km/hM50 17
56 219 1968 Union St. Thomas/Blst.Harald GRUFENEDER St. Thomas AUT       +38:46.242:09:26.63 13.9 km/hM40 21
57 240 1975Herbert LEITNER Freistadt AUT       +39:05.072:09:45.46 13.9 km/hM40 22
58 239 1988 RC HABAU PergMichael LAIMER Perg AUT       +39:37.752:10:18.14 13.8 km/hAllg. Herren 6
59 283 1963 OberndorfFritz ERNDL Oberndorf AUT       +39:40.752:10:21.14 13.8 km/hM50 18
60 295 1972 bike passion.atChristian SIEBENHOFER Mauthausen AUT       +41:00.322:11:40.71 13.7 km/hM40 23
61 214 1979 bikerental.czPatrik DVORAK Kostelec Nad ?ernýmiLesy CZE       +41:33.572:12:13.96 13.6 km/hM30 10
62 290 1958 Naturfreunde EnnsKurt LEITHER Ehmsdorf AUT       +42:34.332:13:14.72 13.5 km/hM50 19
63 209 1976 ASKÖ Laufrad SteyrMartin BAUTZ Steyr AUT       +42:54.582:13:34.97 13.5 km/hM40 24
64 221 1980Markus HEIDL Pollham AUT       +45:40.012:16:20.40 13.2 km/hM30 11
65 301 1976 Naturfreunde EnnsUlrike BURGHOLZER Enns AUT       +46:19.082:16:59.47 13.1 km/hW30 1
66 216 1983Joachim FRANZESKON Langenstein AUT       +46:20.262:17:00.65 13.1 km/hM30 12
67 207 1961Ewald BAUER Alberndorf AUT       +46:32.012:17:12.40 13.1 km/hM50 20
68 289 1973 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich ZOHLHUBER Linz AUT       +47:49.262:18:29.65 13.0 km/hM40 25
69 235 1974 Rc Cfk OvilavaThomas KOSEL Wien AUT       +48:05.022:18:45.41 13.0 km/hM40 26
70 303 1978Marlies HAUGENEDER Lasberg AUT       +52:27.092:23:07.48 12.6 km/hW30 2
71 287 1991Lukas WINTNER Harland AUT       +54:39.522:25:19.91 12.4 km/hAllg. Herren 7
72 282 1960 RC 999er RottalrennerAlbin NIEDERNHUBER Kirchham GER       +57:07.532:27:47.92 12.2 km/hM50 21
73 281 1959Manfred ZIEGLER Bad Griesbach GER       +57:08.592:27:48.98 12.2 km/hM50 22
74 268 1948 Sv. GrünbachEngelbert SOWARSCH Grünbach AUT       +57:19.102:27:59.49 12.2 km/hM60 3
75 293 1972 SV SandlAlfred RIEPL Sandl AUT       +57:47.282:28:27.67 12.1 km/hM40 27
76 256 1946 WSV TrattenbachJosef POLLIN Ternberg AUT       +58:05.612:28:46.00 12.1 km/hM60 4
77 280 1963 Lisc 2010Maximilian MAIER GER       +1:01:43.302:32:23.69 11.8 km/hM50 23
78 292 1970 RATS AmstettenGerold PÖLTL Amstetten AUT       +1:06:14.372:36:54.76 11.5 km/hM40 28
79 254 1968Josef PILS Pergkirchen AUT       +1:11:10.312:41:50.70 11.1 km/hM40 29
80 304 1988Eva-Maria RÖGNER Gr. Engersdorf +1:13:23.062:44:03.45 11.0 km/hAllg. DK 2
81 288 1988 RC ErnstbrunnFelix SWOBODA Grossengersdorf AUT       +1:13:23.392:44:03.78 11.0 km/hAllg. Herren 8
82 296 1969 bike passion.atJohann PLAIMER Ennsdorf AUT       +1:30:37.343:01:17.73  9.9 km/hM40 30

205 1988 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeRainer BAIREDER Pabneukirchen AUT       Allg. HerrenDNF
297 1966 Tom's RadhausRudolf TRUMMER Laa/Thaya AUT       M50DNF
227 1965 Ghostbikers Bad IschlMichael JAKSCH Bad Goisern AUT       M50DNF
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
Results by Class 

Rk No Name Club Time DIFF PACE

26/10/2016
Schartner Bombe Light

CityNOC

U15 w
1 601 ARBÖ Freistadt www.sportlehner.atClara SOMMER +0.001:15:49.72 17.4 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       

U17 w
1 603 Rc Linz Mc DOnald´sMagdalena REINEGGER +0.001:17:24.72 17.1 km/hKronstorfAUT       

Allg. Damen
1 604 Stieglbauer RacingteamLea KREMSREITER +0.001:16:52.89 17.2 km/hWaldkirchenGER       
2 611 Kürn-Berg RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR +5:09.591:22:02.48 16.1 km/hSeittenstettenAUT       
3 602 Kürn-Berg-RadlerCarmen WIMMER +8:20.101:25:12.99 15.5 km/hBehambergAUT       
4 608 Petra WEIGNER +10:24.851:27:17.74 15.1 km/hSteyrAUT       
5 607 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagNina KASTNER +13:31.611:30:24.50 14.6 km/hWindhaag Bei PergAUT       
6 605 Marion GRIESMAYR +42:59.591:59:52.48 11.0 km/hPregartenAUT       
7 610 Penhab RacingNadine MAAS +45:21.672:02:14.56 10.8 km/hHinterglemmAUT       
8 609 Viktoria SCHINDLER +1:54:41.723:11:34.61  6.9 km/hHeidenreichsteinAUT       

U15 m
1 505 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder WaldingLuca WERANI +0.0059:35.94 22.1 km/hAltenbergAUT       
2 519 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagLorenz KATZLINGER +3:21.751:02:57.69 21.0 km/hBad KreuzenAUT       
3 504 Kürnb-Berg-RadlerFelix HIRTENLEHNER +11:46.271:11:22.21 18.5 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       
4 507 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagJonas WEGERER +22:42.541:22:18.48 16.0 km/hWindhaagAUT       
5 535 SonntagsradlerIsaak VANDERSITT +36:29.961:36:05.90 13.7 km/hKobersdorfAUT       
6 529 Simon PILS +1:05:26.622:05:02.56 10.6 km/hMünzbachAUT       

U17 m
1 503 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagTobias WEGERER +0.001:00:17.94 21.9 km/hWindhaagAUT       
2 540 Bike Friends St.LeonhardThomas TICHLER +2:46.751:03:04.69 20.9 km/hSt. LeonhardAUT       
3 502 Kürnb-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER +5:10.511:05:28.45 20.2 km/hSeitenstettenAUT       
4 516 Hueck FolienLukas GÜNTHER +12:11.771:12:29.71 18.2 km/hPergAUT       

Allg.Herren
1 513 GraniBiker KleinzellIngo GATTRINGER +0.001:04:55.95 20.3 km/hKleinzellAUT       
2 538 Moritz GEGENHUBER +1:40.251:06:36.20 19.8 km/hBehambergAUT       
3 515 Michael GRUBER +3:37.751:08:33.70 19.3 km/hAigenAUT       
4 541 SC Tragwein/KamigRoman HINTERSTEINER +4:17.011:09:12.96 19.1 km/hTragweinAUT       
5 539 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich GRÜNMANN +4:34.261:09:30.21 19.0 km/hSt. Peter in der AuAUT       
6 509 4sports Karl BERNARD +8:58.011:13:53.96 17.9 km/hLinzAUT       
7 532 RC HABAU PergMichael SCHWARZ +10:52.021:15:47.97 17.4 km/hMauthausenAUT       
8 501 ARBÖ Freistadt www.sportlehner.atAlexander SOMMER +12:16.021:17:11.97 17.1 km/hNeumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       
9 521 Hueck FolienMario KÖCK +15:24.031:20:19.98 16.4 km/hWaldhausenAUT       

10 543 RC-Perg/Sport MayrHelmut WENIGWIESER +15:28.031:20:23.98 16.4 km/hAUT       
11 530 Hueck FolienFranz PÖCKSTEINER +16:48.781:21:44.73 16.1 km/hBad KreuzenAUT       
12 510 David BÖHM +17:33.281:22:29.23 16.0 km/hWienAUT       
13 522 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeAndreas LEONHARTSBERGER +21:54.291:26:50.24 15.2 km/hWaldhausen Im

StrudengauAUT       
14 536 Hueck FolienChristian WÖGERBAUER +23:46.791:28:42.74 14.9 km/hSaxenAUT       
15 542 ERYMEB Power TeamRoman BIRNGRUBER +26:06.051:31:02.00 14.5 km/hLinzAUT       
16 512 Nikolaus FURCHTLEHNER +28:23.561:33:19.51 14.1 km/hBad KreuzenAUT       
17 511 Raiffeisenbank PergKlaus DRABEK +29:51.731:34:47.68 13.9 km/hPergAUT       
18 514 SKULT-TRAGWEINWolfgang GATTRINGER +30:28.241:35:24.19 13.8 km/hPergAUT       
19 525 SonntagsradlerHeinz NEMETH +31:08.811:36:04.76 13.7 km/hKobersdorfAUT       
20 524 KTM FACTORY RACING by HPORupert MÖSER +32:04.741:37:00.69 13.6 km/hSt.Georgen/LeysAUT       
21 523 Rad&Nabe Manfred MITGUTSCH +32:57.491:37:53.44 13.5 km/hKlafferAUT       
22 537 Andreas ZAUNER +38:02.751:42:58.70 12.8 km/hKleinzellAUT       
23 518 The Lonesome RoadJosef KASTNER +42:50.761:47:46.71 12.2 km/hWindhaag Bei PergAUT       
24 527 Autohaus Ortner-TeamBruno PILGERSTORFER +54:06.031:59:01.98 11.1 km/hLangensteinAUT       
24 528 Autohaus Ortner-TeamKlaus PILGERSTORFER +54:06.031:59:01.98 11.1 km/hMauthausenAUT       
26 520 Team Skoda Ortner Bertl KLARL +55:06.042:00:01.99 11.0 km/hNeumarktAUT       
27 517 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJohann KAMLEITNER +1:11:51.192:16:47.14  9.7 km/hSt. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Schartner Bombe Light22km
46 517 1962 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJohann KAMLEITNER St. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       +1:17:11.202:16:47.14  9.7 km/hAllg.Herren 27
47 609 1998Viktoria SCHINDLER Heidenreichstein AUT       +2:11:58.673:11:34.61  6.9 km/hAllg. Damen 8

508 1994 GranitBiker KleinzellFlorian BAUER Kleinzell AUT       Allg.HerrenDNF
506 2003 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagDavid BERGER Münzbach AUT       U15 mDNF
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Schartner Bombe Light22km

1 505 2002 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder WaldingLuca WERANI Altenberg AUT       +0.0059:35.94 22.1 km/hU15 m 1
2 503 2000 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagTobias WEGERER Windhaag AUT       +42.001:00:17.94 21.9 km/hU17 m 1
3 519 2002 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagLorenz KATZLINGER Bad Kreuzen AUT       +3:21.751:02:57.69 21.0 km/hU15 m 2
4 540 2000 Bike Friends St.LeonhardThomas TICHLER St. Leonhard AUT       +3:28.751:03:04.69 20.9 km/hU17 m 2
5 513 1983 GraniBiker KleinzellIngo GATTRINGER Kleinzell AUT       +5:20.011:04:55.95 20.3 km/hAllg.Herren 1
6 502 2000 Kürnb-Berg-RadlerMax HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       +5:52.511:05:28.45 20.2 km/hU17 m 3
7 538 1998Moritz GEGENHUBER Behamberg AUT       +7:00.261:06:36.20 19.8 km/hAllg.Herren 2
8 515 1990Michael GRUBER Aigen AUT       +8:57.761:08:33.70 19.3 km/hAllg.Herren 3
9 541 1983 SC Tragwein/KamigRoman HINTERSTEINER Tragwein AUT       +9:37.021:09:12.96 19.1 km/hAllg.Herren 4

10 539 1958 Kürn-Berg-RadlerErich GRÜNMANN St. Peter in der Au AUT       +9:54.271:09:30.21 19.0 km/hAllg.Herren 5
11 504 2002 Kürnb-Berg-RadlerFelix HIRTENLEHNER Seitenstetten AUT       +11:46.271:11:22.21 18.5 km/hU15 m 3
12 516 2000 Hueck FolienLukas GÜNTHER Perg AUT       +12:53.771:12:29.71 18.2 km/hU17 m 4
13 509 1978 4sports Karl BERNARD Linz AUT       +14:18.021:13:53.96 17.9 km/hAllg.Herren 6
14 532 1978 RC HABAU PergMichael SCHWARZ Mauthausen AUT       +16:12.031:15:47.97 17.4 km/hAllg.Herren 7
15 601 2003 ARBÖ Freistadt www.sportlehner.atClara SOMMER Neumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       +16:13.781:15:49.72 17.4 km/hU15 w 1
16 604 1998 Stieglbauer RacingteamLea KREMSREITER Waldkirchen GER       +17:16.951:16:52.89 17.2 km/hAllg. Damen 1
17 501 1970 ARBÖ Freistadt www.sportlehner.atAlexander SOMMER Neumarkt Im MühlkreisAUT       +17:36.031:17:11.97 17.1 km/hAllg.Herren 8
18 603 2000 Rc Linz Mc DOnald´sMagdalena REINEGGER Kronstorf AUT       +17:48.781:17:24.72 17.1 km/hU17 w 1
19 521 1982 Hueck FolienMario KÖCK Waldhausen AUT       +20:44.041:20:19.98 16.4 km/hAllg.Herren 9
20 543 1967 RC-Perg/Sport MayrHelmut WENIGWIESER AUT       +20:48.041:20:23.98 16.4 km/hAllg.Herren 10
21 530 1975 Hueck FolienFranz PÖCKSTEINER Bad Kreuzen AUT       +22:08.791:21:44.73 16.1 km/hAllg.Herren 11
22 611 1996 Kürn-Berg RadlerBarbara JECHSMAYR Seittenstetten AUT       +22:26.541:22:02.48 16.1 km/hAllg. Damen 2
23 507 2003 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagJonas WEGERER Windhaag AUT       +22:42.541:22:18.48 16.0 km/hU15 m 4
24 510 1987David BÖHM Wien AUT       +22:53.291:22:29.23 16.0 km/hAllg.Herren 12
25 602 1998 Kürn-Berg-RadlerCarmen WIMMER Behamberg AUT       +25:37.051:25:12.99 15.5 km/hAllg. Damen 3
26 522 1966 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeAndreas LEONHARTSBERGER Waldhausen ImStrudengau AUT       +27:14.301:26:50.24 15.2 km/hAllg.Herren 13
27 608 1980Petra WEIGNER Steyr AUT       +27:41.801:27:17.74 15.1 km/hAllg. Damen 4
28 536 1976 Hueck FolienChristian WÖGERBAUER Saxen AUT       +29:06.801:28:42.74 14.9 km/hAllg.Herren 14
29 607 1999 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagNina KASTNER Windhaag Bei Perg AUT       +30:48.561:30:24.50 14.6 km/hAllg. Damen 5
30 542 1980 ERYMEB Power TeamRoman BIRNGRUBER Linz AUT       +31:26.061:31:02.00 14.5 km/hAllg.Herren 15
31 512 1974Nikolaus FURCHTLEHNER Bad Kreuzen AUT       +33:43.571:33:19.51 14.1 km/hAllg.Herren 16
32 511 1967 Raiffeisenbank PergKlaus DRABEK Perg AUT       +35:11.741:34:47.68 13.9 km/hAllg.Herren 17
33 514 1991 SKULT-TRAGWEINWolfgang GATTRINGER Perg AUT       +35:48.251:35:24.19 13.8 km/hAllg.Herren 18
34 525 1972 SonntagsradlerHeinz NEMETH Kobersdorf AUT       +36:28.821:36:04.76 13.7 km/hAllg.Herren 19
35 535 2003 SonntagsradlerIsaak VANDERSITT Kobersdorf AUT       +36:29.961:36:05.90 13.7 km/hU15 m 5
36 524 1958 KTM FACTORY RACING by HPORupert MÖSER St.Georgen/Leys AUT       +37:24.751:37:00.69 13.6 km/hAllg.Herren 20
37 523 1966 Rad&Nabe Manfred MITGUTSCH Klaffer AUT       +38:17.501:37:53.44 13.5 km/hAllg.Herren 21
38 537 1979Andreas ZAUNER Kleinzell AUT       +43:22.761:42:58.70 12.8 km/hAllg.Herren 22
39 518 1964 The Lonesome RoadJosef KASTNER Windhaag Bei Perg AUT       +48:10.771:47:46.71 12.2 km/hAllg.Herren 23
40 527 1958 Autohaus Ortner-TeamBruno PILGERSTORFER Langenstein AUT       +59:26.041:59:01.98 11.1 km/hAllg.Herren 24
40 528 1963 Autohaus Ortner-TeamKlaus PILGERSTORFER Mauthausen AUT       +59:26.041:59:01.98 11.1 km/hAllg.Herren 24
42 605 1973Marion GRIESMAYR Pregarten AUT       +1:00:16.541:59:52.48 11.0 km/hAllg. Damen 6
43 520 1958 Team Skoda Ortner Bertl KLARL Neumarkt AUT       +1:00:26.052:00:01.99 11.0 km/hAllg.Herren 26
44 610 1986 Penhab RacingNadine MAAS Hinterglemm AUT       +1:02:38.622:02:14.56 10.8 km/hAllg. Damen 7
45 529 2002Simon PILS Münzbach AUT       +1:05:26.622:05:02.56 10.6 km/hU15 m 6

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH http://www.RaceTime.Pro
26.10.2016 15:09:05/ 1 2ofprint time



3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No Name Team Time DIFFCat / RkYoB NOC PACE

26/10/2016
City

Schartner Bombe Light22km
46 517 1962 Schorschi St.Georgen am WaldeJohann KAMLEITNER St. Georgen Am WaldeAUT       +1:17:11.202:16:47.14  9.7 km/hAllg.Herren 27
47 609 1998Viktoria SCHINDLER Heidenreichstein AUT       +2:11:58.673:11:34.61  6.9 km/hAllg. Damen 8

508 1994 GranitBiker KleinzellFlorian BAUER Kleinzell AUT       Allg.HerrenDNF
506 2003 ÖAMTC Power Bike Team WindhaagDavid BERGER Münzbach AUT       U15 mDNF
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No NameTeam Time DIFF PACE

26/10/2016
OPTIK Kroboth MotorMuskel Mix 22km

1 805 Team WIMMER +0.001:13:39.85 17.9 km/hIsidor, WIMMER Maria, WIMMER
2 804 Team VATER UND SOHN +15:42.211:29:22.06 14.8 km/hHerbert, PSCHEIDT Helmut, PSCHEIDT 
3 803 Team MAGIC CORE +16:31.281:30:11.13 14.6 km/hDaniel, KERN Thomas, MAYRINGER
4 802 Team PETER&TOBSI +17:57.751:31:37.60 14.4 km/hPeter, GRANEGGER Tobias, GRANEGGER
5 807 Team GATTRINGER-BRUNNER +36:18.071:49:57.92 12.0 km/hMax, GATTRINGER Simon, BRUNNER
6 806 Team BRUNNER-GATRINGER +41:50.331:55:30.18 11.4 km/hRobert, GATTRINGER Reinhold, BRUNNER
7 801 Team BENKNER +47:59.272:01:39.12 10.9 km/hErwin, BENKNER Erwin, BENKNER
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3 Täler MTB Marathon
OVERALL Results by Time
Rk No NameTeam Time DIFF PACE

26/10/2016
OPTIK Kroboth MotorMuskel Mix 22km

1 805 Team WIMMER +0.001:13:39.85 17.9 km/hIsidor, WIMMER Maria, WIMMER
2 804 Team VATER UND SOHN +15:42.211:29:22.06 14.8 km/hHerbert, PSCHEIDT Helmut, PSCHEIDT 
3 803 Team MAGIC CORE +16:31.281:30:11.13 14.6 km/hDaniel, KERN Thomas, MAYRINGER
4 802 Team PETER&TOBSI +17:57.751:31:37.60 14.4 km/hPeter, GRANEGGER Tobias, GRANEGGER
5 807 Team GATTRINGER-BRUNNER +36:18.071:49:57.92 12.0 km/hMax, GATTRINGER Simon, BRUNNER
6 806 Team BRUNNER-GATRINGER +41:50.331:55:30.18 11.4 km/hRobert, GATTRINGER Reinhold, BRUNNER
7 801 Team BENKNER +47:59.272:01:39.12 10.9 km/hErwin, BENKNER Erwin, BENKNER
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